
Technical specifications:

Tested according to ISO 11199-2:2005

Max. user weight
Width
Length
Weight
Handle height
is adjustable from
Seat height
Wheel diameter
Max. bag load

130 kg
58 cm
65 cm
5.4 kg

78 – 93 cm
60 cm
20 cm
12 kg  

65 cm 58 cm

38 cm

43.5 cm

60 cm

20 
cm

78 – 93 cm 16.5 cm


